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BS MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY

Semester Credit
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Tuition Fee Admission Semester

Rs. Fee
Rs.

48,600 20,000
48,600
45,900
48,600
48,600
40,500
45,900
43,200
369,900 20,000

Contribution
Rs.

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
96,000

Exam Fee Total

Rs.

7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
4,500

1. Semester Contribution includes cost of labs, library and hospital facilities etc.
2. Exam Fee is based on the number of courses taken. Charge for each course is Rs. 1,500/-.
3. Admission Charges are Rs. 20,000/-.

4. University charges are subject to change.

Rs.

88,100
68,100
65,400
68,100
68,100
60,000
65,400
59,700
542,900




